U(Z[;c/d] \,%emfer 76

5:00PM -
5:30PM -
7:00PM -
8:00PM -
9:00PM -
10:00PM

Suturda

4:00AM ~—
6:00AM -
8:00AM -
9:00AM -
10:00AM —
12:00PM -
1:00PM -
2:00PM -
4:00PM -
5:30PM -
7:00PM -
8:00PM -
10:00PM

5:30PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
10:00PM

- Wovember v/

6:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
10:00PM

C&ﬂ%/dj —%emfer Vel
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VESPERS PRAYERS

CHECK-IN & ORIENTATION

DINNER

SESSION 1

INDIVIDUAL PRAYER TIME FOR GROWTH IN THIS SEMINAR
LIGHTS OUT

MIDNIGHT PRAISES

DIVINE LITURGY

BREAKFAST

SESSION 2

BOOKSTORE SHOPPING/SERVICES FOR THE CONVENT
SESSION 3

LUNCH

NATURE MEDITATION

VESPER PRAISES & RAISING OF INCENSE
SESSION 4

DINNER

QUIET REFLECTION TIME ON SESSIONS
LIGHTS OUT

MIDNIGHT PRAISES
DIVINE LITURGY
BREAKFAST
SESSION 5
FAREWELL




