

<i>Friday, November 16</i> 5:00PM – 5:30PM	
5:00pm – 5:30pm	Vespers Prayers
5:30pm – 7:00pm	CHECK-IN & ORIENTATION
7:00pm – 8:00pm	DINNER
8:00pm – 9:00pm	Session 1
9:00pm – 10:00pm	Individual Prayer Time for growth in this seminar
10:00pm	Lights Out

Saturday -	<i>-November 1</i> 7 6:00AM	
4:00AM -	6:00AM	MIDNIGHT PRAISES
6:00am –	8:00am	DIVINE LITURGY
8:00am –	9:00am	BREAKFAST
9:00am –	10:00am	Session 2
10:00am –	12:00pm	BOOKSTORE SHOPPING/SERVICES FOR THE CONVENT
12:00pm –	1:00pm	Session 3
1:00pm –	2:00pm	LUNCH
2:00pm –	4:00pm	NATURE MEDITATION
4:00pm –	5:30pm	VESPER PRAISES & RAISING OF INCENSE
5:30pm –	7:00pm	Session 4
7:00pm –	8:00pm	DINNER
8:00pm –	10:00pm	QUIET REFLECTION TIME ON SESSIONS
10:00pm		LIGHTS OUT

		4
Sunday - November 18		
<i>Sunday - November 18</i> 4:00AM - 7:00AM	MIDNIGHT PRAISES	
7:00am – 10:00am	Divine Liturgy	
10:00am – 10:30am	Breakfast	
10:30am – 11:30am	Session 5	
11:30am	Farewell	

